	City of Oakland						Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612			
CITY OF OAKLAND		Legislation Details								
File #:	04-0)810	Version:	1	Name:	Oakland Army Base Workfo	orce Development			
Туре:	City	Resolutior	1		Status:	In Council				
File created:	10/5	10/5/2004			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Agency / City Council	Oakland Redevelopment			
On agenda:	11/9	/2004			Final action:	11/16/2004				
Title:	Subject:Oakland Army Base Workforce Development CollaborativeFrom:Oakland Base Reuse AuthorityRecommendation: Adopt an Agency Resolution authorizing the Agency Administrator to 1) consent to the assignment of the rights and obligations of the Alameda County Homeless Base Conversion Collaborative to the Oakland Army Base Workforce Development Collaborative ("Workforce Collaborative") under the 1999 Memorandum of Understanding, and 2) negotiate and enter into an amended and restated Memorandum of Understanding with the Workforce Collaborative, Port of Oakland, and Oakland Base Reuse Authority, for an alternate homeless accommodation for the Oakland Army Base in an amount not to exceed five million four hundred thousand dollars (\$5,400,000)									
Sponsors:	Community & Economic Development Agency									
Indexes:										
Code sections:										
Attachments:	1. 1 [.]	1-9-04 Cm	te 5 and 11	-16-0	4 Council 36.p	df, 2. 2004-64.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By			Α	ction	Result			
11/16/2004	1	Meeting o	of the Oakl	and C	City A	dopted	Pass			

11,10,2001	•	Council		1 400
11/9/2004	1	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Approved as Amended the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
10/7/2004	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	